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1:30pm Midland 1:00pm Midiand Club 6:45pm Midland 6:45pm Midland 1:00pm Midland 1:00pm Odessa
POP-UP Game Championship Game Club Club Club Upgraded Club
+RED+ Hack Championship Championship Championship Championship
Game Game Game Game

6:45pm Midland Club
Championship Game

9

1:30pm Midland
Club

Championship
Game

10

11:30-12:30pm Midland
Bridge Lessons

1:00pm Mdland
ACBL-Wide Siver
Senior Game

6:00-7:00pm Midiand
Bridge Lessons

11

1:00pm Midland Club
Championship Game

6:45pm Midland Club
Championship Game

12

6:45pm Midland
Club

Championship
Game

13

6:45pm Midland
Club

Championship
Game

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

1:15pm Midland 12:30pm Midland 6:15pm Midland 1:00pm Midland
Texas Star, Ace Salad Luncheon St Patrick's Day Club
of Clubs and and Grass Roots Party and Championship
Mini-Mckeney Fund Game Upgraded Club Game
awards and Club _ Championship
Championship 6:45pm Midland Game
Grass Roots Fund
Game
1:30pm Midland 11:30-12:30pm 1:00pm 6:45pm Midland 6:45pm Midland 1:00pm Midland
Grass Roots Midland Bridge ACBL-Wide Birthday Night and Birthday Night Birthday and
Fund Game Lessons Charity Game Grass Roots and Grass Roots Grass Roots
Fund Game Fund Game Fund Game
6:00-7:00pm
Midland Bridge
Lessons

30

1:30pm Midland
Silver Linings
event

31




