## March 2025

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
	2 3 9 10 16 17	Feb 2025 T W T F S	S M T W T  1 2 3  6 7 8 9 10  13 14 15 16 17  20 21 22 23 24  27 28 29 30			1:00pm Odessa POP-Up Game +RED+ Hack
2 1:30pm Midland POP-UP Game +RED+ Hack	3	1:00pm Midland Club Championship Game 6:45pm Midland Club Championship Game	5 6:45pm Midland Club Championship Game	6:45pm Midland Club Championship Game	7 1:00pm Midland Club Championship Game	8 1:00pm Odessa Upgraded Club Championship Game
9 1:30pm Midland Club Championship Game	10  11:30-12:30pm Midland Bridge Lessons  1:00pm Midland ACBL-Wide Siver Senior Game  6:00-7:00pm Midland Bridge Lessons	1:00pm Midland Club Championship Game 6:45pm Midland Club Championship Game	12 6:45pm Midland Club Championship Game	13 6:45pm Midland Club Championship Game	14	15
1:15pm Midland Texas Star, Ace of Clubs and Mini-Mckeney awards and Club Championship	17	18 12:30pm Midland Salad Luncheon and Grass Roots Fund Game 6:45pm Midland Grass Roots Fund Game	19	20 6:15pm Midland St Patrick's Day Party and Upgraded Club Championship Game	21 1:00pm Midland Club Championship Game	22
23 1:30pm Midland Grass Roots Fund Game	24  11:30-12:30pm Midland Bridge Lessons  6:00-7:00pm Midland Bridge Lessons	25 1:00pm ACBL-Wide Charity Game	26 6:45pm Midland Birthday Night and Grass Roots Fund Game	27 6:45pm Midland Birthday Night and Grass Roots Fund Game	28 1:00pm Midland Birthday and Grass Roots Fund Game	29
30 1:30pm Midland Silver Linings event	31					